
2020 Carolina Prospects 17u 
             

# Name Pos B Thr Ht Wt Year High School GPA Phone Email Commitment 
1 Preston Price OF/LHP L L 5'9" 165 2021 Gilbert High 4 803-728-5547 prestonprice101@gmail.com Undecided 

2 Rahard Brown OF R R 6'0" 175 2021 Ashley Ridge 3.22 843-568-0267 blackbaby1009@yahoo.com Undecided 

3 Parrish Jacobi IF R R 5'8" 160 2020 Oak Hill Academy 4.2 336-324-0245 parrishwick@yahoo.com Merchant Marine 

4 Gene Blackmon IF R R 5'8" 150 2021 Hanahan 3.8 803-408-8487 gene.rb3@gmail.com Undecided  

5 Campbell Brusman IF R R 5'9" 140 2021 Bishop England 3.8 804-615-7376 cambrusman@gmail.com Undecided 

6 Edwin Amerson LHP L L 5'8" 175 2021 Gilbert High 3.5 803-638-0458 paisleyamerson@gmail.com Undecided 

7 Tyler Wright OF R L 5'10" 175 2023 Holly Hill Academy 4.34 803-971-0421 pgw4854@yahoo.com Undecided 

8 Noah McGahee RHP R R 6'2" 135 2022 Summerville 2.54 843-231-4971 tmcgahee138@hotmail.com Undecided 

10 Thomas Campagna OF R R 5'10" 167 2022 Wando 3.7 803-231-8385 wtcampagna@comcast.net Undecided 

12 Aidan Bisbano IF/RHP R R 6'1" 185 2021 Pinewood 3.4 843-879-1769 jbisbano9200@gmail.com Undecided 

14 Logan Bledsoe RHP/IF R R 5'11" 180 2021 Ashley Ridge 3.5 804-335-5101 clbtlb232@yahoo.com Undecided 
15 Walker Richardson C L R 6'1" 200 2021 Ashley Ridge 4.3 843-291-0197 jamzrich71@gmail.com Undecided 
16 Sean Hollister RHP R R 6'4" 165 2021 Bishop England 3.75 843-697-7645 cvhollister@yahoo.com Undecided 

17 Sam Corbett RHP/1B R R 6'6" 190 2021 Cardinal Newman 4.17 803-587-2052 jim@jimcorbettattorney.com Undecided 
19 Benjamin Kennedy C/1B/3B R R 5'10" 200 2021 Colleton County 3.75 843-908-9845 bkennedy0922@gmail.com Undecided 
20 Kyle Hooker OF/RHP R R 6'3" 220 2021 Colleton Prep 4.88 843-893-7144 khooker@colletonprep.org Undecided 

             
             
 Stan Kowalski  843-270-4647     stan@charlestonbaseballacademy.com   
 Chris Gaffney 843-696-8666   cjgaffz@gmail.com     
 Chris Stout 803-518-7899   cstout@cnhs.org     

 Beau Thompson 864-385-5304   thompb32@hotmail.com     
             

 


